

## Little Sunshines at The Old Fork Elementary 12536 Harford Rd Fork, MD 21051 410-592-2201

I/We, \_\_\_\_\_\_, the parent(s)/legal guardian(s) of

, acknowledge that I/We have	ve received a copy of Little Sunshines at The Old Fork
Elementary's Parent Handbook and have been given the opportunity to read the n	nanual, ask questions about, and understand the
policies contained therein. Furthermore, I/We agree to abide by the policies set for	orth in the manual.
I/We understand that the policies described in the Parent Handbook are not condi-	tions of enrollment, and the language does not create
a contract between Little Sunshines at The Old Fork Elementary and the parents.	Little Sunshines at The Old Fork Elementary
reserves the right to alter, amend, or otherwise modify these guidelines, in its sole	discretion, without prior notice.
I/We acknowledge that this Parent Handbook is the property of Little Sunshines at	t The Old Fork Elementary, and must be returned to
Little Sunshines at The Old Fork Elementary within 5 Days of the first day of school	ol. I/We acknowledge that our failure to return the
Parent Handbook to Little Sunshines at The Old Fork Elementary, within 5 business	ss days following the first day of enrollment, will result
in \$10.00 being deducted from the deposit taken at the time of enrollment. If you $\boldsymbol{\nu}$	vould like to buy one for \$10.00 you may, just inform
the Director.	
Signature:	Date:
Print Name:	
Signature:	Date:
Print Name:	